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Description

200108070003
30091

08/07/2001
09:07:29

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ALLEN,
LORENZO

26 16 Lot#:129
Book:26 Pg:16

200108070003
30011

08/07/2001
08:58:03

LUMPKIN
EDWIN B JR

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199706060001
78691

200108070003
30491

08/07/2001
09:46:39

LAWLEY
THOMAS J

Grantor MORTGAGE PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST

Sec:03
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200108070003
30491

08/07/2001
09:46:39

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE LAWLEY,
THOMAS J

Sec:03
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200108070003
30481

08/07/2001
09:46:37

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

STUBBS,
STANLEY R

20 133 Lot#:1 Book:20
Pg:133

200108070003
30501

08/07/2001
09:46:40

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200108070003
30491

Sec:03
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST  2001-
33049

200108070003
30891

08/07/2001
10:05:49

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRSTAR
BANK

199404260001
36301

200108070003
31141

08/07/2001
10:31:35

RABURN D L Grantor RELEASES ONE 19 AUTO
SALES INC

199702190000
51841

200108070003
31161

08/07/2001
10:35:23

MELTON
JOANNE P

Grantor MORTGAGE AMSOUTH
BANK

25 110 Lot#:13
Book:25
Pg:110

200108070003
31321

08/07/2001
10:46:51

PATTERSON
KIMBERLY S

Grantor MORTGAGE AMSOUTH
BANK

23 19 Lot#:5 Lot:B
Book:23 Pg:19

200108070003
31331

08/07/2001
10:49:11

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES SAUNDERS,
JOSEPH L

199810150004
04761

200108070003
31381

08/07/2001
10:56:55

MCINNISH
DANIEL R JR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

200108070003
31451

08/07/2001
11:09:48

PROCTOR &
SONS
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

27 84 Lot#:1158
Book:27 Pg:84

200108070003
31991

08/07/2001
01:00:21

LANDSCAPE
WORKSHOP
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARMENT
OF REVENUE



200108070003
31981

08/07/2001
01:00:19

QUALITY TIRE
&
AUTOMOTIVE
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200108070003
32041

08/07/2001
01:06:33

POWELL
CHRISTOPHE
R A

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

28 3 Lot#:169
Book:28 Pg:3

200108070003
32071

08/07/2001
01:08:58

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

7 130 200108070003
32061

Lot#:19 Book:7
Pg:130
Desc:2001-
33206

200108070003
32061

08/07/2001
01:08:57

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GRISETTI,
MICHAEL J

7 130 Lot#:19 Book:7
Pg:130

200108070003
32261

08/07/2001
02:54:28

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE POPWELL,
JAMES G

22 98 Lot#:19
Book:22 Pg:98

200108070003
32281

08/07/2001
02:56:35

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

16 153 199912220005
15621

Lot#:34
Book:16
Pg:153
Desc:1999-
51562

200108070003
32271

08/07/2001
02:56:32

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BONOVITCH,
CHARLES JR

16 153 Lot#:34
Book:16
Pg:153

200108070003
32301

08/07/2001
03:49:04

MORGAN
STANLEY
DEAN WITTER
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE BICE, MARK L 11 48 Lot#:7 Book:11
Pg:48

200108080003
32531

08/08/2001
08:23:55

POLK GERALD
J

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200108080003
32561

08/08/2001
08:26:36

NEW CALLIE H Grantee DEEDS CURRAN,
DANNY

27 55 Lot#:406
Book:27 Pg:55

200108080003
32601

08/08/2001
08:28:40

PARKER
JENNIFER

NOTARY UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

200108080003
32671

08/08/2001
08:36:42

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTT,
PEGGY
MEDDERS

26 122 Lot#:136
Book:26
Pg:122

200108080003
32701

08/08/2001
08:41:31

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, KEVIN 26 86 Lot#:974
Book:26 Pg:86

200108080003
32741

08/08/2001
08:44:07

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BARRETT,
JON J

27 55 Lot#:447
Book:27 Pg:55

200108080003
32751

08/08/2001
08:46:14

MEHERG
WALTER
KEITH

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK OF
ALABAMA

24 68 Lot#:613
Book:24 Pg:68



200108080003
32841

08/08/2001
09:01:39

O NEAL
MINTON L

Grantor DEEDS BRIGGS,
RICHARD
GRANT

11 122 Lot#:20
Book:11
Pg:122


